SUBJECT
THE ACCURSED THING
CAST AWAY THAT OLD GARMENT
DON'T BE NO FOOL
BEING MADE FREE FROM SIN
IT'S TIME FOR A MESSAGE LIKE THIS

REPENTANCE

WILL YOU COME?

YOU CAN RUN BUT YOU CAN'T HIDE
IT TIME TO MAKE A DECISION

IF YOU LOST IT, YOU CAN GET IT BACK
FROM THE HOG PIN TO THE FATHER'S
HOUSE

IF YOU FALL, DON'T QUIT

THE ONE THAT GOT AWAY

WHAT IN HELL DO YOU WANT?

IN TIMES LIKE THESE YOU NEED A
SAVIOUR

IT'S TIME TO REACCESS YOUR LOVE
LIFE

THE MARVELOUS MERCY OF GOD
THERE IS JUDGEMENT IN THE HOUSE
A PERSONAL RESURRECTION

SALVATION

ONE THING THOU LACKEST

LOOK AND LIVE

LOVE HUNG JESUS ON THE CROSS,
BUT POWER RAISED HIM FROM THE
DEAD

JESUS DROPPED THE CHARGES
HELL

TAPE#

100
139
172

007
033
042
026

061
071
157
104

117

129

029
102

023
026

045

SPEAKER
ELD K. GRAY
ELD K. GRAY
ELD K. GRAY
ELD K. GRAY
ELD K. GRAY

ELD K. GRAY
ELD K. GRAY
ELD K. GRAY
ELD K. GRAY
ELD K. GRAY

ELD K. GRAY
ELD K. GRAY
ELD K. GRAY
ELD K. GRAY

ELD K. GRAY

ELD K. GRAY
ELD K. GRAY
ELD K. GRAY

ELD K. GRAY
ELD K. GRAY
ELD K. GRAY

ELD K. GRAY
ELD K. GRAY



